Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The sort of treatment had only one result, | did not do in examination

They sought to expose my

I was unable to suggest a answer to the questions which they asked

The examines, on the other hand, were partial to and Mathematics

I would have liked to have been examined in poetry and writing essays

These examinations were a great to me

Churchill was destined to journey through the regions of examinations for the next
years

When did Churchill enter the regions of examinations

The writer of the essay, "First Year at Harrow" is

He did not assume the caliph's title but contented himself with the title

In , he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid
Caliph

Abd-al-Rahman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of or more Berbers

Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us and such a foe

his rule

The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to

It took him some years more to bring all of to subjection

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A.
B.
. Glance

. Fragrance
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Bad
Worse
Worst
Well

Ignorance
Arrogance

In-satisfactory
Satisfactory
Factory
Territory

French
Arabic
Latin
Greek

Mathematics
Stat
Geography
History

Tyre
Trial
Tired
Tried

7
9
11
13

10th birthday
11th birthday
12th birthday
13th birthday

Hamilton
H.W. Fowler
H.G. Wells

. Sir Winston Churchill

Wazir
Amir
Kabir
Jahangir

773
873
973
1073

20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000

Rock
Wall
Sea
Forest

Contact

Accept
Context
Contest

. Spain
- Egypt
C.
D.

Jerusalem
Sind



16

17

18

19

20

In the south of Spain, were stationed troops who accepted him as leader

His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North

He was a grandson of the caliph of Damascus

He finally reached five years later

Abd-al-Rehman, afoot, friendless and penniless made his way to and found one
friend there

A

C.
D.
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Abbasid

Turks
Persian

. Carolina

Europe

. Australia

Fifth

. Seventh

Ninth

. Beirut
. Khartum

Alexandria

. Indonesia

. Lahore
. Samarkand



