

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The sort of treatment had only one result, I did not do in examination	A. Bad B. Worse C. Worst D. Well
2	They sought to expose my	A. Ignorance B. Arrogance C. Glance D. Fragrance
3	I was unable to suggest a answer to the questions which they asked	A. In-satisfactory B. Satisfactory C. Factory D. Territory
4	The examines, on the other hand, were partial to and Mathematics	A. French B. Arabic C. Latin D. Greek
5	I would have liked to have been examined in poetry and writing essays	A. Mathematics B. Stat C. Geography D. History
6	These examinations were a great to me	A. Tyre B. Trial C. Tired D. Tried
7	Churchill was destined to journey through the regions of examinations for the next years	A. 7 B. 9 C. 11 D. 13
8	When did Churchill enter the regions of examinations	A. 10th birthday B. 11th birthday C. 12th birthday D. 13th birthday
9	The writer of the essay, "First Year at Harrow" is	A. Hamilton B. H.W. Fowler C. H.G. Wells D. Sir Winston Churchill
10	He did not assume the caliph's title but contented himself with the title	A. Wazir B. Amir C. Kabir D. Jahangir
11	In, he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
12	Abd-al-Rahman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of or more Berbers	A. 20,000 B. 25,000 C. 30,000 D. 40,000
13	Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us and such a foe	A. Rock B. Wall C. Sea D. Forest
14	The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to his rule	A. Contact B. Accept C. Context D. Contest
15	It took him some years more to bring all of to subjection	A. Spain B. Egypt C. Jerusalem D. Sind

16	In the south of Spain, were stationed troops who accepted him as leader	A. Abbasid B. Syrian C. Turks D. Persian
17	His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North	A. Carolina B. Europe C. Africa D. Australia
18	He was a grandson of the caliph of Damascus	A. Fifth B. Seventh C. Ninth D. Tenth
19	He finally reached five years later	A. Ceuta B. Beirut C. Khartum D. Alexandria
20	Abd-al-Rehman, afoot, friendless and penniless made his way to and found one friend there	A. Indonesia B. Palestine C. Lahore D. Samarkand